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NPPD Retail Reliability
SAIFI – System Average Interruption Frequency Index
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NPPD Retail Reliability
SAIDI – System Average Interruption Duration Index
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NPPD Retail Reliability
CEMI – Customers Experiencing > 3 interruptions

P
e

rc
e

n
ta

g
e

 o
f 

C
u

s
to

m
e

rs

2.37

2.20 2.20

2.03

1.69

2.53 2.52

2.27

2.84 2.87

2.33 2.32

2.49

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

2nd Quartile – 4.00

1st Quartile – 2.00

4



NPPD Retail
Financials
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NPPD Retail
Financials
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March Customer Service Stats

• 451 Virtual Lobby Visits

• 114,549 Total Web Portal / Mobile App Notifications Sent (Email, Text, Push)

– 2,792 Known Power Outage

– 2,790 Power Restored
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Groundbreaking 

of  Plattsmouth 

Wastewater 

Treatment Plant
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Norfolk Area 

Home and Garden 

Show
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O’Neill Saint 
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Day Parade
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Employee

Appreciation

Day



Stay connected with us.
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